GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Abstract

PUBLIC SERVICES-RECOGNITION OF QUALIFICATION- DIPLOMA IN PRINTING TECHNOLOGY AWARDED BY THE STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH-ORDERS ISSUED

PUBLIC (SERVICES D) DEPARTMENT

G.O. (P) No. 235/75/PD

Dated, Trivandrum, 22nd October 1975

- Read 1. Lr.No.E8-45570/72 dated 20-8-1974 from the Director of Printing and Stationery (Printing)
 - 2. Lr.No CI-12977/75/K Dis dated 31-5-1975 from the Director of Technical Education.
 - 3. Lr.No. AIIA (5) 19648/75/GWdated 12-9-1975 from the Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission.

ORDER

Government direct, in consultation with the Public Service Commission, that the Diploma in Printing Technology, awarded by the State Board of Technical Education, Madhya Pradesh, will be recognized as equivalent to the Diploma in Printing Technology awarded by the State Board of Technical Education, Kerala and the Licentiate in Printing Technology awarded by the State Board of Technical Education, Tamilnadu, for the purposes of appointment in Public Service.

By order of the Governor

T.SIDHARDHAN NAIR

Deputy Secretary.

To

The Director of Printing and Stationary (Printing)

The Director of Technical Education, Trivandrum.

All Heads of Departments and Offices.

All Departments (ALL SECTIONS) of the Secretariat.

The Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission (with CL)

The Higher Education Department-(vide U O No.4463/C2/75/H.Edn.dated 13-2-1975.

The Registrar, High Court of Kerala Ernakulam (with CL)

The Registrar, University of Kerala/Cochin/Calicut (with C.L)

The Registrar, Agricultural University, Trichur (with C.L)

The Advocate General, Ernakulam (with C.L)

The Secreatary, Kerala State Electricity Board.(with CL)

The General Manager, Kerala State Road Transport Corporation (with C.L)

The Secretary to Governor

The Private Secretaries to the Chief Minister and other Ministers.

The Stenographers to the Chief Secretary and Addl.Chief Secretary.

The Stock File.